
Following is a listing of all lines acquired during the 3D and 2D areas of the
Investigator Survey. These lists have been separated and sorted into Line Number and
Acquisition Sequence order.



 Survey: Investigator 3D (3D MSS)

 List Order: Sequence Number



 Seq Line Name Hdg Line Type Line Status FSP LSP FcSP LcSP
 001 W00INV1840P1 189.0 Prime Scratched 1825 930 0 0
002 W00INV2048P1 009.0 Prime Incomplete 1001 3500 1001 3395
 003 W00INV1936P1 189.0 Prime Incomplete 3617 817 3617 817
 004 W00INV1952P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3784 1001 3784
 005 W00INV2032P1 189.0 Prime Completed 3515 817 3515 817
 006 W00INV2016P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3716 1001 3716
 007 W00INV1968P1 189.0 Prime Completed 3583 818 3583 818
 008 W00INV1888P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3852 1001 3852
 009 W00INV2026P1 009.0 Prime Scratched 1168 2925 0 0
 010 W00INV1954P1 189.0 Reshoot Completed 3599 817 0 0
 011 W00INV2026P2 009.0 Reshoot Completed 1001 3706 0 0
 012 W00INV1918P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3822 1001 3822
 013 W00INV1906P1 189.0 Prime Completed 3651 817 3651 817
 014 W00INV1894P1 009.0 Reshoot Completed 1001 3848 0 0
 015 W00INV2014P1 189.0 Prime Completed 3536 817 3536 817
 016 W00INV1966P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3770 1001 3770
 017 W00INV1894I1 189.0 Infill Completed 3663 817 3663 817
 018 W00INV2002P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3732 1001 3732
 019 W00INV1882P1 189.0 Prime Completed 3675 818 3675 818
 020 W00INV1870P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3872 1001 3872
 021 W00INV1990P1 189.0 Prime Incomplete 3561 2040 3561 2040
 022 W00INV2048R1 009.0 Prime Completed 3396 3683 0 0
 023 W00INV1870I1 189.0 Infill Completed 3688 817 3688 817
 024 W00INV1942I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1125 2540 1125 2540
 024 W00INV1942I1 009.0 Infill Completed 3120 3796 3120 3796
 025 W00INV1858P1 189.0 Prime Completed 3701 817 3701 817
 026 W00INV1978P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3757 1001 3757
 027 W00INV1978I1 189.0 Prime Completed 2039 1177 2039 1177
 027 W00INV1978I1 189.0 Prime Completed 1176 817 0 0
 027 W00INV1978I1 189.0 Infill Completed 3573 2040 3573 2040
 028 W00INV1846P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3898 0 0
 029 W00INV1906R1 189.0 Reshoot Scratched 3650 3637 0 0
 030 W00INV2002I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 2179 1001 2179
 031 W00INV1918R1 009.0 Reshoot Scratched 1001 1113 0 0
 032 W00INV1918R2 009.0 Reshoot Scratched 1001 1282 0 0
 033 W00INV2026I2 189.0 Infill Completed 1350 817 1350 817
 034 W00INV1918R3 009.0 Reshoot Completed 1001 3821 0 0
 035 W00INV2038I1 189.0 Infill Completed 3420 2952 3420 2952
 036 W00INV1930R1 189.0 Reshoot Completed 1913 1877 0 0
 037 W00INV1846I1 009.0 Infill Scratched 0 0 0 0
 038 W00INV1906R2 189.0 Reshoot Scratched 0 0 0 0
 039 W00INV1906R3 189.0 Reshoot Scratched 0 0 0 0
 040 W00INV1906R4 189.0 Reshoot Completed 3650 817 0 0
 041 W00INV1918I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 3821 1001 3821
 042 W00INV1894I2 189.0 Infill Incomplete 3663 1839 3663 1839
 043 W00INV1894I3 189.0 Infill Completed 1838 817 1838 817
 044 W00INV1666P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 4988 1001 4988
 045 W00INV1834P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4637 817 4637 817
 046 W00INV1654P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5000 1001 5000
 047 W00INV1834I1 189.0 Infill Completed 4637 817 4637 817
 048 W00INV1642P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5012 1001 5012
 049 W00INV1822P1 189.0 Prime Incomplete 4649 2665 4649 2665
 050 W00INV1822P2 189.0 Prime Completed 2664 817 2664 817
 051 W00INV1630P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5024 1001 5024
 052 W00INV1810P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4661 817 4661 817
 053 W00INV1618P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5036 1001 5036
 054 W00INV1798P1 189.0 Prime Incomplete 4673 1650 4673 1650
 055 W00INV1606P1 009.0 Prime Scratched 1388 3902 0 0
 056 W00INV1630I1 009.0 Infill Scratched 3350 3375 0 0
 057 W00INV1846I2 189.0 Infill Completed 2700 817 2700 817
 058 W00INV1606P2 009.0 Prime Scratched 1001 1763 0 0
 059 W00INV1786P1 189.0 Prime Incomplete 4685 1874 4685 1874
 060 W00INV1798P2 189.0 Prime Completed 1649 817 1649 817
 061 W00INV1606P3 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5048 1001 5048
 062 W00INV1774P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4697 817 4697 817
 063 W00INV1594P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5060 1001 5060



 064 W00INV1762P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4709 818 4709 818
 065 W00INV1594I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 5060 1001 5060
 066 W00INV1750P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4721 817 4721 817
 067 W00INV1582P1 009.0 Prime Incomplete 1001 2557 1001 2500
 068 W00INV1786P2 189.0 Prime Incomplete 1873 1128 1873 1200
 069 W00INV1582P2 009.0 Prime Completed 2501 5072 2501 5072
 070 W00INV1750I1 189.0 Infill Incomplete 4721 3250 4721 3250
 071 W00INV1570P1 009.0 Prime Incomplete 1850 5073 1850 5073
 072 W00INV1750I2 198.0 Infill Completed 3249 817 3249 817
 073 W00INV1570P2 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 1849 1001 1849
 074 W00INV1786P3 189.0 Infill Completed 1900 1200 1900 1200
 074 W00INV1786P3 189.0 Prime Completed 1199 817 1199 817
 075 W00INV1570I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 076 W00INV1738P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4733 817 4733 817
 077 W00INV1558P1 009.0 Prime Incomplete 1001 2782 1001 2782
 078 W00INV1558P2 009.0 Prime Completed 2783 5073 2783 5073
 079 W00INV1726P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4745 817 4745 817
 080 W00INV1546P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 081 W00INV1714P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4757 817 4757 817
 082 W00INV1534P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 083 W00INV1714I1 189.0 Infill Scratched 4757 4564 0 0
 084 W00INV1534I1 009.0 Infill Scratched 1001 5073 1001 5073
 085 W00INV1522P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 086 W00INV1714I2 189.0 Infill Completed 4757 817 4757 817
 087 W00INV1510P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 088 W00INV1702P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4768 817 4768 817
 089 W00INV1678P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 4976 1001 4976
 090 W00INV1498P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 091 W00INV1690P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 4964 1001 4964
 092 W00INV1606I1 189.0 Infill Completed 3830 817 3830 817
 093 W00INV1702I1 189.0 Infill Scratched 4768 4387 0 0
 094 W00INV1702I2 189.0 Infill Completed 4768 817 4768 817
 095 W00INV1798I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 4530 1001 4530
 096 W00INV1846I3 189.0 Infill Scratched 3670 1830 3670 1830
 096 W00INV1846I3 189.0 Prime Scratched 1344 1161 0 0
 097 W00INV1534I2 009.0 Infill Scratched 1001 5073 0 0
 098 W00INV1534I3 009.0 Infill Incomplete 1001 2931 1001 2931
 099 W00INV1534I4 009.0 Infill Scratched 2932 5073 0 0
 100 W00INV1690I1 189.0 Infill Completed 4780 2520 4780 2520
 100 W00INV1690I1 189.0 Infill Completed 1660 817 1660 817
 101 W00INV1522I1 009.0 Infill Scratched 1480 1700 0 0
 102 W00INV1534I5 009.0 Infill Scratched 2932 5073 2932 5073
 103 W00INV1846I4 189.0 Reshoot Completed 1344 1161 0 0
 103 W00INV1846I4 189.0 Reshoot Completed 3714 1730 0 0
 104 W00INV1738I1 009.0 Infill Completed 4050 4917 4050 4917
 104 W00INV1738I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 1975 1001 1975
 104 W00INV1738I1 009.0 Infill Completed 2660 3570 2660 3570
 105 W00INV1822I1 189.0 Infill Completed 4600 3235 4600 3235
 105 W00INV1822I1 189.0 Infill Completed 2620 2360 2620 2360
 105 W00INV1822I1 189.0 Infill Completed 1700 768 1700 768
 106 W00INV1522I2 009.0 Infill Completed 1500 5073 1500 5073
 107 W00INV1534I6 189.0 Reshoot Completed 4889 817 0 0
 107 W00INV1534I6 189.0 Infill Completed 2931 817 2931 817
 108 W00INV1642I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1140 3175 1140 3175
 108 W00INV1642I1 009.0 Infill Completed 3496 4130 3496 4130
 109 W00INV1570I2 189.0 Infill Completed 3030 1566 3030 1566
 109 W00INV1570I2 189.0 Infill Completed 1190 817 1190 817
 110 W00INV1690I2 009.0 Infill Scratched 3180 4964 0 0
 111 W00INV1690I3 009.0 Infill Completed 3180 4964 3180 4964
 112 W00INV1846I5 189.0 Infill Completed 3714 2300 3714 2300
 113 W00INV1330P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 114 W00INV1486P1 189.0 Prime Scratched 4889 4692 0 0
 115 W00INV1318P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 116 W00INV1486P2 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 117 W00INV1306P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 118 W00INV1486I1 189.0 Infill Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 119 W00INV1294P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073



 120 W00INV1474P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 121 W00INV1282P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 122 W00INV1462P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 123 W00INV1270P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 124 W00INV1462I1 189.0 Infill Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 125 W00INV1270I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 126 W00INV1450P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 127 W00INV1258P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 128 W00INV1438P1 189.0 Prime Scratched 4889 3656 0 0
 129 W00INV1246P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 130 W00INV1438P2 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 131 W00INV1234P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 132 W00INV1426P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 133 W00INV1222P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 134 W00INV1414P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 135 W00INV1210P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 136 W00INV1414I1 189.0 Infill Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 137 W00INV1198P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 138 W00INV1402P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 139 W00INV1198I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 140 W00INV1390P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 141 W00INV1186P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 142 W00INV1342P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 143 W00INV1378P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 144 W00INV1354P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1002 5073 1002 5073
 145 W00INV1366P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 146 W00INV1366I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 147 W00INV1342I1 189.0 Infill Incomplete 4889 1770 4889 1770



Survey: Investigator 3D (3D MSS)

 List Order: Line Number



 Seq Line Name Hdg Line Type Line Status FSP LSP FcSP LcSP
 141 W00INV1186P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 137 W00INV1198P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 139 W00INV1198I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 135 W00INV1210P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 133 W00INV1222P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 131 W00INV1234P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 129 W00INV1246P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 127 W00INV1258P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 123 W00INV1270P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 125 W00INV1270I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 121 W00INV1282P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 119 W00INV1294P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 117 W00INV1306P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 115 W00INV1318P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 113 W00INV1330P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 142 W00INV1342P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 147 W00INV1342I1 189.0 Infill Incomplete 4889 1770 4889 1770
 144 W00INV1354P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1002 5073 1002 5073
 145 W00INV1366P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 146 W00INV1366I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 143 W00INV1378P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 140 W00INV1390P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 138 W00INV1402P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 134 W00INV1414P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 136 W00INV1414I1 189.0 Infill Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 132 W00INV1426P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 128 W00INV1438P1 189.0 Prime Scratched 4889 3656 0 0
 130 W00INV1438P2 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 126 W00INV1450P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 122 W00INV1462P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 124 W00INV1462I1 189.0 Infill Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 120 W00INV1474P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 114 W00INV1486P1 189.0 Prime Scratched 4889 4692 0 0
 116 W00INV1486P2 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 118 W00INV1486I1 189.0 Infill Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 090 W00INV1498P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4889 817 4889 817
 087 W00INV1510P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 085 W00INV1522P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 101 W00INV1522I1 009.0 Infill Scratched 1480 1700 0 0
 106 W00INV1522I2 009.0 Infill Completed 1500 5073 1500 5073
 082 W00INV1534P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 084 W00INV1534I1 009.0 Infill Scratched 1001 5073 1001 5073
 097 W00INV1534I2 009.0 Infill Scratched 1001 5073 0 0
 098 W00INV1534I3 009.0 Infill Incomplete 1001 2931 1001 2931
 099 W00INV1534I4 009.0 Infill Scratched 2932 5073 0 0
 102 W00INV1534I5 009.0 Infill Scratched 2932 5073 2932 5073
 107 W00INV1534I6 189.0 Infill Completed 2931 817 2931 817
 107 W00INV1534I6 189.0 Reshoot Completed 4889 817 0 0
 080 W00INV1546P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 077 W00INV1558P1 009.0 Prime Incomplete 1001 2782 1001 2782
 078 W00INV1558P2 009.0 Prime Completed 2783 5073 2783 5073
 071 W00INV1570P1 009.0 Prime Incomplete 1850 5073 1850 5073
 073 W00INV1570P2 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 1849 1001 1849
 075 W00INV1570I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 5073 1001 5073
 109 W00INV1570I2 189.0 Infill Completed 1190 817 1190 817
 109 W00INV1570I2 189.0 Infill Completed 3030 1566 3030 1566
 067 W00INV1582P1 009.0 Prime Incomplete 1001 2557 1001 2500
 069 W00INV1582P2 009.0 Prime Completed 2501 5072 2501 5072
 063 W00INV1594P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5060 1001 5060
 065 W00INV1594I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 5060 1001 5060
 055 W00INV1606P1 009.0 Prime Scratched 1388 3902 0 0
 058 W00INV1606P2 009.0 Prime Scratched 1001 1763 0 0
 061 W00INV1606P3 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5048 1001 5048
 092 W00INV1606I1 189.0 Infill Completed 3830 817 3830 817
 053 W00INV1618P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5036 1001 5036
 051 W00INV1630P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5024 1001 5024



 056 W00INV1630I1 009.0 Infill Scratched 3350 3375 0 0
 048 W00INV1642P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5012 1001 5012
 108 W00INV1642I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1140 3175 1140 3175
 108 W00INV1642I1 009.0 Infill Completed 3496 4130 3496 4130
 046 W00INV1654P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 5000 1001 5000
 044 W00INV1666P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 4988 1001 4988
 089 W00INV1678P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 4976 1001 4976
 091 W00INV1690P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 4964 1001 4964
 100 W00INV1690I1 189.0 Infill Completed 4780 2520 4780 2520
 100 W00INV1690I1 189.0 Infill Completed 1660 817 1660 817
 110 W00INV1690I2 009.0 Infill Scratched 3180 4964 0 0
 111 W00INV1690I3 009.0 Infill Completed 3180 4964 3180 4964
 088 W00INV1702P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4768 817 4768 817
 093 W00INV1702I1 189.0 Infill Scratched 4768 4387 0 0
 094 W00INV1702I2 189.0 Infill Completed 4768 817 4768 817
 081 W00INV1714P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4757 817 4757 817
 083 W00INV1714I1 189.0 Infill Scratched 4757 4564 0 0
 086 W00INV1714I2 189.0 Infill Completed 4757 817 4757 817
 079 W00INV1726P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4745 817 4745 817
 076 W00INV1738P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4733 817 4733 817
 104 W00INV1738I1 009.0 Infill Completed 4050 4917 4050 4917
 104 W00INV1738I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 1975 1001 1975
 104 W00INV1738I1 009.0 Infill Completed 2660 3570 2660 3570
 066 W00INV1750P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4721 817 4721 817
 070 W00INV1750I1 189.0 Infill Incomplete 4721 3250 4721 3250
 072 W00INV1750I2 198.0 Infill Completed 3249 817 3249 817
 064 W00INV1762P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4709 818 4709 818
 062 W00INV1774P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4697 817 4697 817
 059 W00INV1786P1 189.0 Prime Incomplete 4685 1874 4685 1874
 068 W00INV1786P2 189.0 Prime Incomplete 1873 1128 1873 1200
 074 W00INV1786P3 189.0 Infill Completed 1900 1200 1900 1200
 074 W00INV1786P3 189.0 Prime Completed 1199 817 1199 817
 054 W00INV1798P1 189.0 Prime Incomplete 4673 1650 4673 1650
 060 W00INV1798P2 189.0 Prime Completed 1649 817 1649 817
 095 W00INV1798I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 4530 1001 4530
 052 W00INV1810P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4661 817 4661 817
 049 W00INV1822P1 189.0 Prime Incomplete 4649 2665 4649 2665
 050 W00INV1822P2 189.0 Prime Completed 2664 817 2664 817
 105 W00INV1822I1 189.0 Infill Completed 1700 768 1700 768
 105 W00INV1822I1 189.0 Infill Completed 2620 2360 2620 2360
 105 W00INV1822I1 189.0 Infill Completed 4600 3235 4600 3235
 045 W00INV1834P1 189.0 Prime Completed 4637 817 4637 817
 047 W00INV1834I1 189.0 Infill Completed 4637 817 4637 817
 001 W00INV1840P1 189.0 Prime Scratched 1825 930 0 0
 028 W00INV1846P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3898 0 0
 037 W00INV1846I1 009.0 Infill Scratched 0 0 0 0
 057 W00INV1846I2 189.0 Infill Completed 2700 817 2700 817
 096 W00INV1846I3 189.0 Infill Scratched 3670 1830 3670 1830
 096 W00INV1846I3 189.0 Prime Scratched 1344 1161 0 0
 103 W00INV1846I4 189.0 Reshoot Completed 3714 1730 0 0
 103 W00INV1846I4 189.0 Reshoot Completed 1344 1161 0 0
 112 W00INV1846I5 189.0 Infill Completed 3714 2300 3714 2300
 025 W00INV1858P1 189.0 Prime Completed 3701 817 3701 817
 020 W00INV1870P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3872 1001 3872
 023 W00INV1870I1 189.0 Infill Completed 3688 817 3688 817
 019 W00INV1882P1 189.0 Prime Completed 3675 818 3675 818
 008 W00INV1888P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3852 1001 3852
 014 W00INV1894P1 009.0 Reshoot Completed 1001 3848 0 0
 017 W00INV1894I1 189.0 Infill Completed 3663 817 3663 817
 042 W00INV1894I2 189.0 Infill Incomplete 3663 1839 3663 1839
 043 W00INV1894I3 189.0 Infill Completed 1838 817 1838 817
 013 W00INV1906P1 189.0 Prime Completed 3651 817 3651 817
 029 W00INV1906R1 189.0 Reshoot Scratched 3650 3637 0 0
 038 W00INV1906R2 189.0 Reshoot Scratched 0 0 0 0
 039 W00INV1906R3 189.0 Reshoot Scratched 0 0 0 0
 040 W00INV1906R4 189.0 Reshoot Completed 3650 817 0 0
 012 W00INV1918P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3822 1001 3822



 031 W00INV1918R1 009.0 Reshoot Scratched 1001 1113 0 0
 032 W00INV1918R2 009.0 Reshoot Scratched 1001 1282 0 0
 034 W00INV1918R3 009.0 Reshoot Completed 1001 3821 0 0
 041 W00INV1918I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 3821 1001 3821
 036 W00INV1930R1 189.0 Reshoot Completed 1913 1877 0 0
 003 W00INV1936P1 189.0 Prime Incomplete 3617 817 3617 817
 024 W00INV1942I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1125 2540 1125 2540
 024 W00INV1942I1 009.0 Infill Completed 3120 3796 3120 3796
 004 W00INV1952P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3784 1001 3784
 010 W00INV1954P1 189.0 Reshoot Completed 3599 817 0 0
 016 W00INV1966P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3770 1001 3770
 007 W00INV1968P1 189.0 Prime Completed 3583 818 3583 818
 026 W00INV1978P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3757 1001 3757
 027 W00INV1978I1 189.0 Prime Completed 1176 817 0 0
 027 W00INV1978I1 189.0 Prime Completed 2039 1177 2039 1177
 027 W00INV1978I1 189.0 Infill Completed 3573 2040 3573 2040
 021 W00INV1990P1 189.0 Prime Incomplete 3561 2040 3561 2040
 018 W00INV2002P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3732 1001 3732
 030 W00INV2002I1 009.0 Infill Completed 1001 2179 1001 2179
 015 W00INV2014P1 189.0 Prime Completed 3536 817 3536 817
 006 W00INV2016P1 009.0 Prime Completed 1001 3716 1001 3716
 009 W00INV2026P1 009.0 Prime Scratched 1168 2925 0 0
 011 W00INV2026P2 009.0 Reshoot Completed 1001 3706 0 0
 033 W00INV2026I2 189.0 Infill Completed 1350 817 1350 817
 005 W00INV2032P1 189.0 Prime Completed 3515 817 3515 817
 035 W00INV2038I1 189.0 Infill Completed 3420 2952 3420 2952
 002 W00INV2048P1 009.0 Prime Incomplete 1001 3500 1001 3395
 022 W00INV2048R1 009.0 Prime Completed 3396 3683 0 0



 Survey: Investigator 2D (2D)

 List Order: Sequence Number

 Seq Line Name Hdg Line Type Line Status FSP LSP FcSP LcSP
 148 W00INV0006 009.0 2D Scratched 1070 2478 0 0
 149 W00INV0004P1 010.0 2D Completed 1001 2508 1001 2508
 150 W00INV0007P1 188.0 2D Completed 1801 909 1801 909
 151 W00INV0006P2 009.0 2D Incomplete 3286 1114 3286 1114
 152 W00INV0005P1 152.0 2D Incomplete 2415 1820 2415 1820

 List Order: Line Number

 Seq Line Name Hdg Line Type Line Status FSP LSP FcSP LcSP
 149 W00INV0004P1 010.0 2D Completed 1001 2508 1001 2508
 152 W00INV0005P1 152.0 2D Incomplete 2415 1820 2415 1820
 148 W00INV0006 009.0 2D Scratched 1070 2478 0 0
 151 W00INV0006P2 009.0 2D Incomplete 3286 1114 3286 1114
 150 W00INV0007P1 188.0 2D Completed 1801 909 1801 909


